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2023-2024 Parent-Student Calendar 

Wed., Aug. 2 First Day of School – 8 period day 

Wed., Aug. 9 First School Mass 

Mon., Sep. 4 No School – Labor Day Holiday 

Fri., Sep. 15 No Classes – Teacher In-Service 

Mon.-Fri., Oct. 2-6 No School – Fall Break 

Fri., Oct. 20 JPII Feast Day 

Fri., Nov. 10 Veterans Day Holiday – 12:00pm 
Dismissal 

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 22-24 No School – Thanksgiving Holidays 

Tues.-Fri., Dec. 12-15 Semester Exams 

Mon.-Fri., Dec. 18-29 No School – Christmas Holidays 

Mon.-Tues., Jan. 1-2 No School – Christmas Holidays 

Wed., Jan. 3 2nd Semester Begins 

Mon., Jan. 15 No School – MLK, Jr. Holiday 

Sun.-Sat., Jan. 28-Feb. 3 National Catholic Schools Week 

Wed., Feb. 14 Ash Wednesday – Lent Begins 

Fri., Feb. 16 No Classes – Teacher In-Service 

Mon., Feb. 19 No School – Presidents Day 

Mon.-Fri., Mar. 11-15 No School – Spring Break 

Thur., Mar. 28 Holy Thursday – 12:00pm Dismissal 

Fri., Mar. 29 No School – Good Friday 

Mon. Apr. 1 No School – Easter Monday 

Fri., Apr. 26 No Classes – Teacher In-Service 

Tue.-Fri., May 21-24 Final Exam 

Thur., May 23 GRADUATION 

**Calendar may be adjusted throughout the year due to inclement weather, other 
circumstances as needed to meet state requirements.  

School Days 
88 days – 1st Semester 
92 days – 2nd Semester 

180 School Days 
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